\ TeExAs CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

COME AND TAKE IT
SEMINAR INFORMATION

Date
Location

Course Director
Total CLE Hours

September 21,2018

Holiday Inn Downtown Marina — 707 N. Shoreline Blvd., Corpus Christi, Texas 78401

Laurie Key, Michelle Ochoa, and Lisa Greenberg

6.0 Ethics: 1.0

tember 21, 2018

CLE Hours: 6.0 Ethics: 1.0

time
8:00 am

8:15am

8:30 am
92:30 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
11:45 am
12:00 am
1:00 pm
1:15 pm
2:15 pm

2:30 pm

3:30 pm

cle

1.0
ETHICS

topic
Continental Breakfast / Registration

Opening Remarks

Developing a Persuasive Defense Strategy
A Story of the Ages

Break

Protecting Your Flank

Lunch Line

Lunch Presentation: Visual Presentations
Break

Mental Health, Incompetence, and Insanity
Break

Ethically Serving Your Client and Plea

Adjourn

speaker

Laurie Key, Michelle
Ochoaq, and Lisa
Greenberg

Scott Pawgan

Paul Morgan

Clifford Duke

Thomas Wynne

Alyse Ferguson

David Ryan
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