

TEXAS CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

COME AND TAKE IT

SEMINAR INFORMATION

Date September 21, 2018

Location Holiday Inn Downtown Marina – 707 N. Shoreline Blvd., Corpus Christi, Texas 78401

Course Director Laurie Key, Michelle Ochoa, and Lisa Greenberg

Total CLE Hours 6.0 Ethics: 1.0

Friday, September 21, 2018

Daily CLE Hours: 6.0 Ethics: 1.0

time	cle	topic	speaker
8:00 am		Continental Breakfast / Registration	
8:15 am		Opening Remarks	Laurie Key, Michelle Ochoa, and Lisa Greenberg
8:30 am	1.0	Developing a Persuasive Defense Strategy	Scott Pawgan
9:30 am	1.0	A Story of the Ages	Paul Morgan
10:30 am		Break	
10:45 am	1.0	Protecting Your Flank	Clifford Duke
11:45 am		Lunch Line	
12:00 am	1.0	Lunch Presentation: Visual Presentations	Thomas Wynne
1:00 pm		Break	
1:15 pm	1.0	Mental Health, Incompetence, and Insanity	Alyse Ferguson
2:15 pm		Break	
2:30 pm	1.0 ETHICS	Ethically Serving Your Client and Plea	David Ryan
3:30 pm		Adjourn	

TCDLA :: 6808 Hill Meadow Dr :: Austin, Texas :: 512.478.2514 p :: 512.469.9107 f :: www.tcdla.com